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Treasury
almora
almora
almora
almora
almora
almora

Treasury

bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar
bageshwar

Treasury
Chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli

Treasury
champawat
champawat
champawat
champawat
champawat
champawat
champawat
champawat

Treasury wise outstanding list 03/2023

almora
Order No
293/04/XXVI(1)/2022
266/XXVII(1)/2022
3137/266/xxvii(1)/2022
fcd-irfc/1/2023/132/xxvii(6)/430
fcd-irfc/1/2023/132/xxvii(6)/430
89486/2023

bageshwar
Order No
293/04/XXV11(1)2022
266/XXVII(1)/2022

3137/266/xxvii(1)/2022
91283/132/xxvii(6)/430
92541/132/xxvii(6)/430
91283132/xxvii(6)/430

91283/2023
92541/132/xxvii(6)430
31771/132/xxvii(6)/430

chamoli
Order No
293/04/XXVI(1)/2022
31771/266/xxvii(1)/2022
68824/2022/266/xvii(1)/2022

46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
31771/132/xxxvii(6)/430

champawat
Order No
293/04/XXVI(1)/2022
51866/04/266/xxvii(1)/2022
68824/2022/266/xxvii(1)/2022
92541/132/xxvii(6)/430
92541/132/xxvii(6)/430
92541/132/xxvii(6)/430
92541/132/xxvii(6)430
91283/132/xxvii(6)/430

Order date
06-05-2022
02-05-2022
30-11-2022
16-01-2023
19-01-2023
01-03-2023

Order date
06-05-2022
02-05-2022
30-11-2022
16-01-2023
19-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
19-01-2023
09-01-2023

Order date
06-05-2022
22-07-2022
10-11-2022
16-01-2023
19-01-2023
09-01-2023

Order date
06-05-2022
22-07-2022
10-10-2022
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
16-01-2023

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Voucher No
1
1
01
1

Voucher No

Voucher No
1
01
01
01
02
1

Voucher No

Date
11-07-2022
20-08-2022
20-01-2023
16-02-2023
16-02-2023
28-03-2023

Date
15-06-2022
22-08-2022
09-01-2023
14-02-2023
14-02-2023
15-02-2023
15-02-2023
15-02-2023
20-03-2023

Date
17-06-2022
20-09-2022
31-12-2022
16-02-2023
22-02-2023
20-03-2023

Date
28-07-2022
23-11-2022
30-12-2022
16-02-2023
16-02-2023
16-02-2023
16-02-2023
04-03-2023

Amount
7,25,81,000.00
7,25,81,000.00

14,51,62,000.00
7,67,15,000.00
11,49,35,000.00
2,25,31,000.00
50,45,05,000.00

Amount
3,13,50,000.00
3,13,50,000.00
6,27,00,000.00
3,33,33,000.00
5,00,39,000.00

1,40,337.00
82,663.00
2,10,658.00
1,07,68,000.00
21,99,73,658.00

Amount
4,67,21,000.00
4,67,21,000.00
9,34,42,000.00
4,98,65,000.00
7,48,51,000.00
1,60,27,000.00

32,76,27,000.00

Amount
2,23,77,000.00
2,23,77,000.00
4,47,54,000.00

99,28,000.00
1,37,38,000.00
53,72,000.00
67,08,000.00
44,82,000.00
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champawat
champawat
champawat
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Treasury
cyber
CYBER
CYBER
CYBER
CYBER
CYBER
CYBER
CYBER
CYBER
CYBER
cyber
CYBER
CYBER
CYBER
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber
cyber dehradun

91283/132/xxvii(6)430
91283/132/xxvii(6)/430
91283/132/xxxvii(6)/430
89486/132/xxvii(6)/430

cyber
Order No
31740/266/03/xxvii(1)/2022
70645/2022/266/XXVII(1)/2022
70645/2022/266/XXVII(1)/2022
70645/2022/266/XXVII(1)/2022
70645/2022/266/XXVII(1)/2022
70645/2022/266/XXVII(1)/2022
70645/2022/266/XXVII(1)/2022
70645/2022/266/XXVII(1)/2022
70645/2022/266/XXVII(1)/2022
70645/2022/266/XXVII(1)/2022
1/71831/2022/05/XXVII(1)/2021

1/71831/22022/05/XXXVI1I(1)/2021

1/71831/2022/05/XXVII(1)/2021

1/71831/2022/05/XXVII(1)/2021
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022
89522/03/xxvii(1)/2022
31740/266/xxvii(1)/2022

98262/391/09(150)2019/xxvii(1)/2022

31771/266/xxvii(1)/2022

21135/391/09(150)2019/xxvii(1)/2022

51438/266/xxvii(1)/2022
51438/266/xxvii(1)/2022
51438/266/xxvii(1)/2022
51438/266/xxvii(1)/2022

51299/391/09(150)2019/xxvii(1)/2022

1083/XXVII(1)/2021

16-01-2023
16-01-2023
20-01-2023
01-03-2023

Order date
22-07-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
19-10-2022
19-10-2022
19-10-2022
19-10-2022
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
17-10-2022
10-02-2023
09-01-2023
10-03-2023
25-03-2023
25-03-2023
25-03-2023
25-03-2023
25-03-2023
24-11-2021

3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
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Voucher No
01
17
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11
10
9
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04-03-2023
04-03-2023
04-03-2023
23-03-2023

Date
21-09-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
20-10-2022
09-01-2023
17-01-2023
21-01-2023
23-01-2023
23-01-2023
23-01-2023
23-01-2023
23-01-2023
24-01-2023
24-01-2023
24-01-2023
31-01-2023
17-02-2023
15-03-2023
18-03-2023
20-03-2023
27-03-2023
28-03-2023
28-03-2023
28-03-2023
28-03-2023
28-03-2023
29-11-2021

91,61,000.00
66,12,000.00
35,82,000.00
73,55,000.00
15,64,46,000.00

Amount
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00

2,21,95,000.00
7,56,36,000.00
23,78,50,000.00
29,13,19,000.00
31,25,000.00
1,27,64,60,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,32,84,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
1,08,40,53,000.00
31,25,000.00
31,25,000.00
1,25,00,000.00
7,67,00,000.00
45,00,00,000.00
1,53,64,000.00
19,67,59,000.00
16,74,55,000.00
5,44,22,000.00
46,21,000.00
81,57,00,000.00
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cyber, dehradun
cyber,dehradun
cyber,dehradun
cyber,dehradun

Treasury

cyber

cyber

cyber ,dehradun
Cyber, dehradun
cyber, dehradun
cyber

cyber

cyber

cyber

cyber
cyber,dehradun
cyber,dehradun
dehradun
dehradun

Treasury
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun

Treasury
haidwar

288/04/XXVII(1)/2021
288/04/XXVI1I(1)/2021
288/04/XXVII(1)/2021
288/04/XXVI1I(1)/2021

Order No
68824/266/xxvii(1)/2022
31771/266/xxvii(1)/2022

1079/07/XXVII(1)/2021
1081/07/XXVII(1)/2021
1080/07/XXVII(1)/2021
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
31771/266/xxvii(1)/2022
46834/132/xxvii(6)430/
46834/132/xxvii(6)430
293/04/XXVII(1)/2022
293/04/XXVI(1)/2022
266/XXVI1(1)2022
266/XXVII(1)/2022

dehradun
Order No
293/04/XXVI(1)/2022
51866/266/xxvii(1)/2022
3137/266/xxvii(1)/2022

91283/381/06/xxvii(1)/2020
91283/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
91283/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
91283/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
91283/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
91283/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
92541/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
92541/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
92541/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
92541/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
92541/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
92541/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020

haridwar
Order No
266/XXVII(1)/2022

04-05-2022
04-05-2022
04-05-2022
04-05-2022

Order date
10-10-2022
10-10-2022
24-11-2021
24-11-2021
24-11-2021
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
09-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
06-05-2022
06-05-2022
02-05-2022
02-05-2022

Order date
06-05-2022
22-07-2022
30-11-2022
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023

Order date
02-05-2022

3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604

12
13
11
10

Voucher No
02
1
01
02
3
09
10
15
14
16
14
1

Voucher No
1
1
01
1

Voucher No
1

11-05-2022
11-05-2022
11-05-2022
11-05-2022

Date
23-11-2022
23-11-2022
02-12-2021
02-12-2021
02-12-2021
24-01-2023
24-01-2023
30-01-2023
30-01-2023
30-01-2023
20-05-2022
01-06-2022
25-08-2022
25-08-2022

Date
14-07-2022
03-10-2022
18-01-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023
07-02-2023

Date
24-08-2022

15,85,67,000.00
19,42,11,000.00
5,04,25,000.00
1,47,97,000.00
5,57,79,43,000.00

Amount
48,26,00,000.00
51,70,50,000.00

2,22,00,000.00
35,49,65,000.00

1,43,00,000.00
8,80,00,000.00
13,20,00,000.00
68,16,50,000.00
19,80,00,000.00
13,20,00,000.00
51,70,50,000.00
24,13,00,000.00
51,70,50,000.00
24,13,00,000.00

4,13,94,65,000.00

Amount
3,93,39,000.00
3,93,39,000.00
7,86,78,000.00

64,52,000.00
70,00,000.00
1,02,39,000.00
84,38,000.00
74,02,000.00
22,98,000.00
96,13,000.00
1,53,71,000.00
1,26,71,000.00
34,54,000.00
1,11,16,000.00
1,04,47,000.00
26,18,57,000.00

Amount
6,77,03,000.00
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Haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar
haridwar

Treasury
Nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital

Treasury
narendra nagar
narendra nagar

293/04/XXVI11(1)2022
3137/266/xxvii(1)/2022
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
fcd-irfc/1/2023/132/xxvii(6)/430
fcd-irfc/1/2023/132/xxvii(6)/430
fcd-irfc/1/2023/132/xxvii(6)/430
fcd-irfc/1/2023/132/xxvii(6)/430
fcd-irfc/1/2023/132/xxvii(6)/430
fcd-irfc/1/2023/132/xxvii(6)/430
31771/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834//132/xxvii(6)/430
92541/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430

nainital
Order No
293/04/XXVI(1)/2022
266/XXVII(1)2022
68824/2022/266/xxvii(1)/2022
91283/2023/132/xxvii(6)/430
92541/2023/132/xxvii(6)/430
89489/132/xxvii(6)/430

narendra nagar
Order No
31771/266/xxvii(1)/2022
3137/266/xxvii(1)/2022

06-05-2022
30-11-2022
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
09-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023

Order date
06-05-2022
02-05-2022
10-10-2022
16-01-2023
19-01-2023
09-01-2023

Order date
22-07-2022
30-11-2022

3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3607
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604

01
11

10

i
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Voucher No
1
1
01
01
02
1

Voucher No
01
01

20-06-2022
09-01-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023

Date
13-06-2022
18-08-2022
27-12-2022
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
21-03-2023

Date
27-09-2022
30-01-2023

6,77,03,000.00
13,54,06,000.00
33,44,000.00
96,43,000.00
1,16,22,000.00
1,05,66,000.00
1,83,03,000.00
1,33,67,000.00
1,44,78,000.00
2,00,70,000.00
2,74,83,000.00
1,58,69,000.00
1,74,51,000.00
50,22,000.00
2,33,23,000.00
2,75,928.00
15,98,072.00
2,19,000.00
7,77,000.00
4,20,000.00
4,44,000.00
19,97,000.00
3,28,000.00
4,14,608.00
24,01,392.00
29,99,000.00
11,68,000.00
6,30,000.00
6,68,000.00
47,56,93,000.00

Amount
3,56,70,000.00
3,56,70,000.00
7,13,40,000.00
3,68,40,000.00
5,52,99,000.00

97,34,000.00
24,45,53,000.00

Amount
6,23,11,000.00
12,46,22,000.00
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AT TaT o SRIPRT TRTR
e T T SRR TR
AT T o SRIHRT TR
T YT ¥ AR TR
AT TaT o SRIBRT TR
e T T AR TR

Name of the Department
e vara Tw s, A
e Tar o SR W Teare
e v v ¥R W e
e Tar o SR W Teare

Name of the Department
e v Yo iR ke
e e ¥t R feikre
e Tam o SR fiReTe
e T Yo after feikme
e Tam o SR fiReTe

Name of the Department
forem vara Iw SR, wEwTT
forem VA o ARBRT wEERT

narendra nagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar
narendranagar

Treasury

Pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal

Treasury

Pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh

Treasury
Rudraprayag
rudraprayag

89486/132/xxvii(6)/430
293/04XXVI11(1)2022
91283/381/6/xxvii(1)2020
91283/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
91283/2023
91283/2023
91283/2023
91283/2023
91283/2023
91283/2023
92541/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
92541/2023
92541/2023
92541/2023
92541/2023
92541/2023
92541/2023
92541/2023
92541/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
91283/2023

pauri garhwal
Order No
293/04/XXVI(1)/2022
31771/266 XXVII(1)/2022
68824/2022/266/xxvii(1)/2022
f.15(4)fc-xv/fcd/2020-25
46834/381/06/xxvii(1)2020

pithoragarh
Order No
293/04/XXVII(1)/2022
266/XXVII(1)/2022
68824/2022/266/xxvii(1)/2022
92541/132/xxvii(6)/430
91283/132/xxvii(6)/430
89486/132/xxvii(6)/430

rudraprayag
Order No
293/04/XXVII(1)/2022
31771/266/xxvii(1)/2022

09-01-2023
06-05-2022
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
19-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
16-01-2023

Order date
06-05-2022
22-07-2022
10-10-2022
16-01-2023
19-01-2023

Order date
06-05-2022
02-05-2022
30-11-2022
19-01-2023
16-01-2023
09-01-2023

Order date
06-05-2022
22-07-2022

3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
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Voucher No
1
01
01
1
01

Voucher No
1
1
01
1

Voucher No
2
01

20-03-2023
14-06-2022
20-02-2023
20-02-2023
20-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
24-02-2023
27-02-2023

Date
22-06-2022
01-09-2022
19-12-2022
23-02-2023
02-03-2023

Date
17-06-2022
12-08-2022
26-12-2022
06-02-2023
09-02-2023
20-03-2023

Date
31-05-2022
23-09-2022

1,77,93,000.00
6,23,11,000.00
84,51,000.00
59,82,000.00
71,75,000.00
57,59,000.00
66,59,000.00
60,07,000.00
54,67,000.00
1,26,86,000.00
1,90,41,000.00
90,15,000.00
1,07,65,000.00
87,62,000.00
87,95,000.00
99,95,000.00
81,57,000.00
89,16,000.00
1,26,25,000.00
58,36,000.00
42,71,30,000.00

Amount
6,74,85,000.00
6,74,85,000.00

13,49,70,000.00

7,00,42,000.00
10,50,22,000.00
44,50,04,000.00

Amount
5,59,07,000.00
5,59,07,000.00

11,18,14,000.00
9,00,51,000.00
5,99,69,000.00
1,92,08,000.00
39,28,56,000.00

Amount
2,65,72,000.00
2,65,72,000.00
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Name of the Department
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Name of the Department
Rorer Tamrly 1 e SRRl
foren vama T e SR
T dard I AR SR
e v I AR SR
T dard I AR Savard
e v I AR SR
T dard I AR Savard
e v Yo SRR SR
T dard I AR Savard
e v I AR SR
T dard I AR Savard
e v Yo SRR SR
T dard I AR SR
e varT I AR SR
T dard I AR SR
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rudraprayag
rudraprayag

Treasury
udhamsing nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar

Treasury
uttarakashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi

68824/2022/266/xxvii(1)/2022
91283/132/xxvii(6)/430

udhamsingh nagar
Order No
91283/381/06/xxvii(1)/2020
293/04/XXVII(1)/2022
266/XXVII(1)/2022
3137/2022/266/xxvii(1)/2022
91283/381/06/xxvii(1)/2020
91283/381/06/xxvii(1)/2020
91283/381/06/xxvii(10/2020
91283/381/6/xxvii(1)/2020
91283/381/06/xxvii(1)/2020
91283/381/06/xxvii(1)/2020
92541/132/xxvii(6)/430
92541/132/xxvii(6)/430
92541/132/xxvii(6)/430
92541/381/06/xxvii(1)
92541/381/06/xxvii(1)
92541/381/06/xxvii(1)/2020
92541/381/06/xxvii(1)/2020
89486/132/xxvii(6)/430

uttarakashi
Order No
293/04 XXVI1(1)2022
13771/266/xxvii(1)/2022
77394/266/xxvii(1)/2022
46834/132/xxvii(6)430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/8xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
46834/132/xxvii(6)/430
31771/132/xxvii(6)/430

30-11-2022
16-01-2023

Order date
16-01-2023
06-05-2022
02-05-2022
30-11-2022
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
16-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
09-01-2023

Order date
06-05-2022
22-07-2022
18-11-2022
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
19-01-2023
09-01-2023

3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604

Major head
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
3604
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1
1
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7
9
11
12
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Voucher No
01
01
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19-12-2022
09-02-2023

Date
13-02-2023
14-06-2022
18-08-2022
26-12-2022
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
21-03-2023

Date
03-08-2022
03-10-2022
20-01-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
28-03-2023

5,31,44,000.00
2,85,17,000.00
13,48,05,000.00

Amount
1,16,20,000.00
5,71,96,000.00
5,71,96,000.00

11,43,92,000.00
55,40,000.00
83,00,000.00
1,11,17,000.00
90,66,000.00
86,90,000.00
69,96,000.00
1,74,43,000.00
1,05,01,000.00
1,66,83,000.00
2,19,33,000.00
1,21,17,000.00
3,45,000.00
1,30,45,000.00
1,97,11,000.00
40,18,91,000.00

Amount
3,52,38,000.00
3,52,38,000.00
7,04,76,000.00

56,43,000.00
72,94,000.00
55,11,000.00
70,12,000.00
31,92,000.00
82,69,000.00
47,95,000.00
1,35,88,000.00
84,67,000.00
1,05,20,000.00
1,09,47,000.00
90,54,000.00
1,17,98,000.00
24,70,42,000.00



